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Event 64a: Elite Women Individual Pursuit  Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000 - Result

1. 64 Felicity WILSON- HAFFENDEN (TAS) 3:28.459
Half Lap 15.174 15.174 (2)

Lap 2 30.966 (1)
Lap 3 9.675 40.641 (2)
Lap 4 16.446 57.088 (2)
Lap 5 16.707 1:13.795 (2)
Lap 6 16.906 1:30.702 (2)
Lap 7 16.646 1:47.349 (2)
Lap 8 16.431 2:03.780 (2)
Lap 9 16.527 2:20.308 (2)

Lap 10 16.717 2:37.025 (2)
Lap 11 16.936 2:53.962 (2)
Lap 12 17.143 3:11.105 (2)
Lap 13 17.353 3:28.459 (1)

2. 44 Claudia MARCKS (ACT) 3:28.585 +0.126
Half Lap 14.192 (1)

Lap 2 32.432 (2)
Lap 3 6.805 39.237 (1)
Lap 4 16.537 55.775 (1)
Lap 5 16.432 1:12.207 (1)
Lap 6 16.458 1:28.666 (1)
Lap 7 16.537 1:45.203 (1)
Lap 8 16.720 2:01.923 (1)
Lap 9 16.984 2:18.908 (1)

Lap 10 17.168 2:36.076 (1)
Lap 11 17.356 2:53.433 (1)
Lap 12 17.519 3:10.952 (1)
Lap 13 17.632 3:28.585 (2)


